Islemciler

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

Uriin

AMD RYZEN 5 5600 TRAY 3.5 GHz 35MB AM4

CORE 13-14100 3.50GHz 12MB 1700p TRAY

AMD RYZEN 7 5700 3.7 GHZ 65W AM4 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 7 5700X 3.4GHZ 36MB MPK

AMD RYZEN 5 5600 3.5GHz 65W 35MB AM4 MPK

AMD RYZEN 5 7500F 3.70GHZ 65W 32MB AM5 MPK

AMD RYZEN 7 5700X 3.4GHZ 65W 36MB AM4 TRAY

CORE i5-14600K 3.5GHZ 20MB 1700P 14.NESIL
FANSIZ TRAY

CORE i5-12600KF 3.70GHZ 20MB 1700p 12.NESIL
FANSIZ TRAY

CORE ULTRA 5 235 3.4GHZ 14 CEKIRDEK 1851P
ARROW LAKE TRAY

CORE ULTRA 5 235 3.4GHZ 14 GEKIRDEK 24MB
1851P BOX

CORE I7-14700KF 5.60GHZ 20 CEKIRDEK TRAY

Marka

Amd

Intel

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

120,00

159,00

159,00

180,00

199,00

200,00

215,00

245,00

259,00

305,00

349,00

365,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



INTEL CORE i5-14600K 3.5GHZ 20MB 1700P 14.NESIL
FANSIZ VGASIZ BOX

AMD RYZEN 5 5600X 3.7GHZ 65W 35MB AM4 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 9 7900 3.70GHz 65W 76MB AM5 TRAY

INTEL CORE I3-14100F 3.50GHz 12MB 1700P 14. NESIL

AMD RYZEN 5 8500G 3.5 GHz 65W AM5 MPK

AMD RYZEN 5 5600X 3.7GHZ 65W 35MB AM4 FANLI BOX

INTEL CORE 1i5-12600KF 3.70Ghz 20MB 1700p 12.Nesil

FANSIZ BOX

AMD RYZEN 5 5600X 3.7GHZ 65W 35MB AM4 MPK

INTEL CORE i7-13700K 3.4Ghz 30MB 1700p 13.Nesil

TRAY

INTEL CORE ULTRA 9 285K 3.7GHZ 24 CEKIRDEK 36MB
TRAY

Intel

Amd

Amd

Intel

Amd

Amd

Intel

Amd

Intel

Intel

10+

389,00

399,00

409,00

149,00

199,00

249,00

299,00

319,00

459,00

699,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD



